KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-5911
2015-5910
2015-5909
2015-5908
2015-5907
2015-5906
2015-5905
2015-5904
2015-5903
2015-5902
2015-5901
2015-5900
2015-5899
2015-5898
2015-5897
2015-5896
2015-5895
2015-5894
2015-5893
2015-5892
2015-5891
2015-5890
2015-5889
2015-5888
2015-5887
2015-5886
2015-5885
2015-5884
2015-5883
2015-5882
2015-5881
2015-5880
2015-5879
2015-5878
2015-5877
2015-5876
2015-5875
2015-5874
2015-5873
2015-5872
2015-5871
2015-5870
2015-5869
2015-5868
2015-5867
2015-5866
2015-5865
2015-5864

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/21/15 22:2422:24:29
03/21/15 22:2422:24:05
03/21/15 21:5321:53:53
03/21/15 21:4221:42:17
03/21/15 21:3321:33:30
03/21/15 21:3121:31:50
03/21/15 21:1121:11:35
03/21/15 20:5720:57:47
03/21/15 20:5320:53:06
03/21/15 20:3920:39:47
03/21/15 20:2120:21:19
03/21/15 20:1720:17:30
03/21/15 20:1120:11:46
03/21/15 20:0020:00:12
03/21/15 19:0319:03:24
03/21/15 18:5218:52:38
03/21/15 18:4618:46:18
03/21/15 18:3818:38:46
03/21/15 18:3418:34:59
03/21/15 18:2918:29:25
03/21/15 18:1318:13:33
03/21/15 17:3717:37:24
03/21/15 17:3217:32:05
03/21/15 17:0617:06:50
03/21/15 17:0517:05:55
03/21/15 17:0117:01:24
03/21/15 16:5716:57:59
03/21/15 16:5116:51:53
03/21/15 16:4616:46:16
03/21/15 16:3216:32:25
03/21/15 16:3116:31:11
03/21/15 16:2616:26:57
03/21/15 16:1216:12:01
03/21/15 15:4215:42:40
03/21/15 15:2315:23:11
03/21/15 14:2714:27:11
03/21/15 14:2014:20:04
03/21/15 14:0414:04:55
03/21/15 13:5913:59:44
03/21/15 13:2513:25:52
03/21/15 13:1613:16:34
03/21/15 13:0713:07:03
03/21/15 12:5812:58:17
03/21/15 12:4612:46:55
03/21/15 12:1812:18:48
03/21/15 12:1012:10:39
03/21/15 10:5510:55:32
03/21/15 10:5210:52:57
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198
198
198
41
D190
198
231
198
41
198
198
198
198
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198
41

41

41

41

41
198
41

41
198
163
198
41
198
41

41
198
41

41

41
S115
KMCG
KMCG
S115
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

60 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

DEP POLICE

HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT MARKET

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
, KINGSTON

170 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

20 SNYDER AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

DEYO STREET, KINGSTON

34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
SAUGERTIES TOWN PD

30 SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
OVERPASS

23 RONDOUT ST, KINGSTON

180 DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

1 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

RITE-AID PHARMACY (FLATBUSH AVE)
TRI-SERENDIPITY LLC

SPECTRUM BEHAVIORAL

RR TRACKS

BURGER KING

45 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

39 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
85 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

32 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHAB...

, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

FOXHALL AVENUE @ SHUFELDT STREET, KINGST...

103 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

UC HALL OF RECORDS

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
SANTA FE RESTAURANT

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
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Signal/Individual
CHECK WELFARE 111

FOLLOW-UP 04F

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ASSAULT 67

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

VOID 124
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
FIGHT 09

ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
ASSIST CPS 25C
WARRANT ARREST 81A
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISPUTE 27D

ASSAULT 67

ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

VOID 124

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

WARRANT ARREST 81A
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

FOLLOW-UP 04F

WARRANT ARREST 81A

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOST PROPERTY 20
HARASSMENT 27

ROBBERY 46
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
ILLEGAL DUMPING 61V

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-5863
2015-5862
2015-5861
2015-5860
2015-5859
2015-5858
2015-5857
2015-5856
2015-5855
2015-5854
2015-5853
2015-5852
2015-5851
2015-5850
2015-5849
2015-5848
2015-5847
2015-5846
2015-5845
2015-5844
2015-5843
2015-5842
2015-5841
2015-5840
2015-5839
2015-5838
2015-5837
2015-5836
2015-5835
2015-5834

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/21/15 10:4710:47:30
03/21/15 10:2910:29:42
03/21/15 10:1910:19:49
03/21/15 10:0910:19:00
03/21/15 10:0509:45:34
03/21/15 10:0210:02:59
03/21/15 10:0210:02:00
03/21/15 09:5209:52:15
03/21/15 09:4309:43:58
03/21/15 09:3109:31:42
03/21/15 09:2409:24:25
03/21/15 09:2009:20:18
03/21/15 09:1509:15:34
03/21/15 09:0809:08:57
03/21/15 08:5208:52:00
03/21/15 07:4007:40:08
03/21/15 07:3407:34:38
03/21/15 06:4506:45:05
03/21/15 06:1206:12:53
03/21/15 04:3504:35:22
03/21/15 03:4803:48:54
03/21/15 03:4303:43:40
03/21/15 03:4303:43:25
03/21/15 02:4402:44:46
03/21/15 01:5401:54:14
03/21/15 01:3101:31:20
03/21/15 01:1501:15:48
03/21/15 01:0101:01:04
03/21/15 00:4600:46:49
03/21/15 00:2000:20:06

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
226
226
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
226
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
136
KMCG
228
KMCG
KMCG
76

76

76
136
76
136
76

76

76

76

76

76

76

Location/Address

81 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON

55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
DIETZ STADIUM

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

150 LINDERMAN AVE, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

SCHWENK DRIVE @ FROG ALLEY, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ TEN BROECK AVE, KINGSTON
EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ FROG ALLEY, KINGSTO...

, KINGSTON

OLD KING'S INN

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

WEST KINGSTON RECYCLING
TRI-SERENDIPITY LLC

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
RR TRACKS

, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
291 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

BROADWAY @ STAPLES ST, KINGSTON

EAST STRAND, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
FOLLOW-UP 04F

FOLLOW-UP 04F

ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

ESCORT 14

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
SHOPLIFTING 44S

SICK REPORT 118

SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VOID 124

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 78



